Seagate Exos X18 3.5" 10 TB SAS

Merk : Seagate

Productnaam : Exos X18

Artikelcode: STI0000NM014G

10TB, SAS 12Gb/s, 3.5", SED Model FastFormat (512e/4Kn), 7200RPM, 256MB cache

Seagate Exos X18 3.5" 10 TB SAS:

Exos X harde schijven

De schijven uit de Exos X-serie zijn de meest schaalbare schijven in de datasfeer en zijn met de nieuwste

technologie uitgerust om clouddatacenters veilig en betrouwbaar te maken.

Schaalbaar. Responsief. Innovatief

De Seagate Exos X Enterprise harde schijven zijn ontworpen voor de allerzwaarste werkbelastingen. Ze
zijn dan ook de ideale betrouwbare oplossingen voor servers, opslagsystemen en bedrijfsgerichte NAS-
systemen. Welke toepassingen u ook gebruikt, er is altijd wel een geschikte Exos-schijf.

Exos X18

Ontworpen voor maximale opslagruimte en de hoogste rackspace-efficiéntie, met capaciteit tot 18 TB.
Seagate Exos X18. HDD omvang: 3.5", HDD capaciteit: 10 TB, HDD rotatiesnelheid: 7200 RPM

Kenmerken

HDD omvang *

HDD capaciteit *

HDD rotatiesnelheid *
Interface *

Soort *

Component voor *
Hot-swap *

Buffergrootte opslagstation

Overdrachtsnelheid HDD-interface
Permanente overdrachtsnelheid

HDD
Gemiddelde wachttijd

Rotational Vibration (RV) sensoren

3.5"

10 TB

7200 RPM
SAS

HDD
Schijfmatrix
v

256 MB

12 Gbit/s

258 MiB/s

4,16 ms
J

Mean time between failures (MTBF) 2500000 uur

Energie

Stroomverbruik (lezen)
Stroomverbruik (schrijven)
Stroomverbruik (idle)
Operating voltage

Eisen aan de omgeving
Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
Trillingen bij opslag
Schokbestendigheid
Schokbestendigheid (buiten
gebruik)

Gewicht en omvang
Breedte

Hoogte

Diepte

Gewicht

Logistieke gegevens

Exos™ X18 (S:c"'“ %
S

9w
59W
4,9W
5/12V

5-60°C
2,27G
50G

200G

101,8 mm
26,1 mm
147 mm
650 g

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS) 84717050
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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